
67
44

52
37

4938
0

63

58

0
48

52
43

To date over 2 MILLION homes 
across the nation have been HERS-rated.

© 2018 Residential Energy Services Network (RESNET)

RESNET is the independent, national nonprofit organization that homeowners trust 
to improve home energy efficiency and realize substantial savings on their utility 
bills. RESNET’s industry-leading standards are recognized by the U.S. Department 
of Energy and the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, among others.

To learn more about RESNET and the HERS Index, visit www.resnet.us
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Nearly 1 in 4 new homes built today 
receive a HERS Index Score

32

Every step of the home 
building and buying process 
relies on the HERS Index 

There are over 1,900 
certified RESNET HERS 
Raters across the USA

Certification is based on 
rigorous training and 
testing, professional 
development and 
adherence to quality 
assurance standards

A HERS Index Score 
can only be provided 
by certified RESNET 
HERS Raters

The HERS Index Score:
Was created by RESNET in 2006

Is the industry standard for 
measuring a home's energy 
efficiency

Is now regarded as a home’s MPG 
for energy efficiency

THE HERS INDEX:
The Key to Unlocking the 
Value of Green Homes

By accessing the portal, appraisers can now begin to understand and value the 
energy efficiency of HERS-rated homes in their market including:

HERS Index 
scores

Estimated annual 
energy costs

Energy cost 
savings

The Appraisal Institute and RESNET have 
partnered to provide appraisers with access to 
RESNET’s National Registry of HERS Rated 
Homes through the new Appraiser Portal.

Appraisal Institute Board President Jim Amorin, 
2017 RESNET Annual Conference

The Appraisal Institute sees RESNET 
as the gold standard for measuring 
and communicating the energy 
performance of a home.
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